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Questions
Hazrat Zianab bint Khuzaima (R.A) died just after of marriage.
The which Surah start with the Initials (Mukette'at) are in number.

The duration of Hazrat Abu Bakr's (R.A) regime was?

By the time Hazrat Muhammad passed away the number of Hufaaz was?

The name of Rasool-ullah (PBUH) been mentioned in the Qur'an how many times?

In which Surah every verse ends with letter "Dal"?

Word Zakat occurs in the Holy Quran for how many times?

Name the uncle of Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) whose wife spread thorns in his way?

Which Surah mentions the migration of the Holy Prophet?

Who was the first Hafiz of The Holy Quran?

Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) granted a very special privilege He said May my father and
mother be ransomed for you to ------- ?

What was the relation between Prophet Moosa A.S) and Prophet Haroon A.S)

The longest Surah of the Quran is?

The world and heaven were created in six days. In which Surah this is mentioned?

Which is the best month mentioned in Holy Quran?

Answers Choice
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. 8 months
. 9 months
. 10 months
. 11 months

.29
. 30
.31
.32

. 634- 644 AD
.632-634 AD
.656-661 A.D
. 644-656 A.D

.20
.30
.40
.50

. Three times

. Four times

. Six times

. 5 (Muhammad-4 times &amp;
hmed-1 time)

. Al-Qasas
. Az-Zalzalah
. Ash-Shams
. Tauheed

33
35
38
32

Abu Lahab
Abu Talib
Harris
Zubair

An-Naj

Anfal
Al-Munafiqum
At-Tahrim

Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH)
. Hazrat Usman (RA)

. Hazrat Zubair (RA)

Hazrat Abu Ubaida (RA)

Abu Bakr Siddique (R.A)
Omar Farooq (R.A)

Saad bin Abi Waqggas (R.A)
Hamza bin Abdul Mutalib (R.A)

. Uncle and nephew
Father and son
They were Brothers
. They were Cousins

. Surah al Bagarh
Surah al Imran
Surah al Tauba
Surah Yunus

Al-Qariyah
Hadeed
Al-Asr
Al-Maun

Safar
Ramdhan
. Muharram
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In the Holy Quran insect mentioned is?

The first Masjid (Mosque) on the surface of Earth is?

Who was elected the first caliph the very first day Prophet Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) died?

Which companion of Prophet (PBUH) was awarded with the title of The lion of Allah?

The name of the Aimighty "Allah" appears how many times in The Holy Quran?

C

. Rapi-ul-Awal
. House fly

. Both A &mp; B
. None Of them
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. Masjid-e-Nabavi
. Masjid-e-Agsa
. Quba Masjid

. Hazrat Ali&nbsp;(R.A)
. Hazrat Usman&nbsp;(R.A)
. Hazrat Omar&nbsp;(R.A)

Ow» UOOW

A. Hazrat Omar Farooq&nbsp;(R.A)

C. Hazrat Hamza bin Abdul
Mutlib&nbsp;(R.A)

D. Hazrat Khalid bin Waleed&nbsp;
(RA)

B. 2580
C. 2570
D. 2550



