

NAT I Arts Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Hazrat Zianab bint Khuzaima (R.A) died just afterof marriage.	A. 8 months B. 9 months C. 10 months D. 11 months
2	The which Surah start with the Initials (Mukette'at) are in number.	A. 29 B. 30 C. 31 D. 32
3	The duration of Hazrat Abu Bakr's (R.A) regime was?	A. 634- 644 A.D B. 632-634 A.D C. 656-661 A.D D. 644-656 A.D
4	By the time Hazrat Muhammad passed away the number of Hufaaz was?	A. 20 B. 30 C. 40 D. 50
5	The name of Rasool-ullah (PBUH) been mentioned in the Qur'an how many times?	A. Three times B. Four times C. Six times D. 5 (Muhammad-4 times & Camp; Ahmed-1 time)
6	In which Surah every verse ends with letter "Dal"?	A. Al-Qasas B. Az-Zalzalah C. Ash-Shams D. Tauheed
7	Word Zakat occurs in the Holy Quran for how many times?	A. 33 B. 35 C. 38 D. 32
8	Name the uncle of Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) whose wife spread thorns in his way?	A. Abu Lahab B. Abu Talib C. Harris D. Zubair
9	Which Surah mentions the migration of the Holy Prophet?	A. An-Naj B. Anfal C. Al-Munafiqum D. At-Tahrim
10	Who was the first Hafiz of The Holy Quran?	A. Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) B. Hazrat Usman (RA) C. Hazrat Zubair (RA) D. Hazrat Abu Ubaida (RA)
11	Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) granted a very special privilege He said May my father and mother be ransomed for you to?	A. Abu Bakr Siddique (R.A) B. Omar Farooq (R.A) C. Saad bin Abi Waqqas (R.A) D. Hamza bin Abdul Mutalib (R.A)
12	What was the relation between Prophet Moosa A.S) and Prophet Haroon A.S)	A. Uncle and nephew B. Father and son C. They were Brothers D. They were Cousins
13	The longest Surah of the Quran is?	A. Surah al Baqarh B. Surah al Imran C. Surah al Tauba D. Surah Yunus
14	The world and heaven were created in six days. In which Surah this is mentioned?	A. Al-Qariyah B. Hadeed C. Al-Asr D. Al-Maun
15	Which is the best month mentioned in Holy Quran?	A. Safar B. Ramdhan C. Muharram

		D. Kabi-ul-Awai
16	In the Holy Quran insect mentioned is?	A. House fly B. Mosquito C. Both A & D. None Of them
17	The first Masjid (Mosque) on the surface of Earth is?	A. Masjid-ul-Haram B. Masjid-e-Nabavi C. Masjid-e-Aqsa D. Quba Masjid
18	Who was elected the first caliph the very first day Prophet Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) died?	A. Hazrat Ali (R.A) B. Hazrat Usman (R.A) C. Hazrat Omar (R.A) D. Hazrat Abu Bakr (R.A)
19	Which companion of Prophet (PBUH) was awarded with the title of The lion of Allah?	A. Hazrat Omar Farooq (R.A) B. Hazrat Ali Al-Murtaza (R.A) C. Hazrat Hamza bin Abdul Mutlib (R.A) D. Hazrat Khalid bin Waleed (R.A)
20	The name of the Almighty "Allah" appears how many times in The Holy Quran?	A. 2584 B. 2580 C. 2570 D. 2550